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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:58.79 Terpening, Guebard10  1

Bellairs, Evans

200 2:31.08 Pimentel, Jackson5  2

Manzano, Darling Gra

MR

 15

Boys Grimes, Kaden 2:30.86 2:19.15 Novak, Josh844 1

200 2:28.08 Evans, Sam6  2

Free 2:28.88 Darling Grant, Levi5  3

4 34

Boys Alanis, Ruben 2:32.35 2:34.31 Bellairs, Zachary681 2

200 2:54.56 Manzano, Omar5  3

IM     

12 45

Boys Ruiz, Jose 33.34 29.01 Nelson, Logan835 1

50 Ennis, Luke 39.66 30.83 Grespo, Cesare626 2

Free Falani, Nofoefia 45.19 32.82 Trew, Jackson517 3

32.86 Bushrow, Derek4  4

x38.75 Norling, Alexander   8

x42.34 Chavez, Sebastian   9

x54.45 Vasquez, Juan   10

x1:11.08 Flores, Christopher   11

18 68

Boys 128.55 Anthony, Peter8  1

1 mtr

18 76

Boys 1:00.26 Guebard, Jerry8  1

100 1:10.45 Bellairs, Zachary6  2

Fly

18 90

Boys Ruiz, Jose 1:20.96 1:04.41 Nelson, Logan835 1

100 Ennis, Luke 1:46.33 1:06.27 Manzano, Omar626 2

Free Falani, Nofoefia DFS 1:10.47 Abbott, Nicholas5  3

1:14.43 Grespo, Cesare4  4

x1:16.09 Pimentel, Francisco   7

x1:22.53 Jackson, Cameron   8

DFS Norling, Alexander    

23 113

Boys Grimes, Kaden 7:19.18 5:25.91 Guebard, Jerry853 1

500 6:56.73 Terpening, Westin6  2

Free 8:08.11 Abbott, Douglas4  4

28 131

Boys Falani, Ruiz 2:13.58 1:54.43 Abbott, Darling Gran1052 1

Grimes, Alanis Novak, Nelson

200 DQ Trew, Jackson    

Abbott, Pimentel

Relay     

33 141

Boys 1:13.40 Terpening, Westin8  1

100 1:56.58 Abbott, Douglas6  2

Back DQ Pimentel, Francisco    

33 155
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Alanis, Ruben 1:13.79 1:17.60 Novak, Josh681 2

100 1:27.27 Evans, Sam5  3

Breast 1:34.65 Trew, Jackson4  4

1:34.99 Abbott, Nicholas3  5

x1:56.55 Jackson, Cameron   6

41 173

Boys Falani, Ruiz NS 4:07.83 Evans, Nelson10  1

Grimes, Alanis Terpening, Guebard

400 4:22.43 Manzano, Abbott5  2

Bellairs, Novak

Relay     

41 188
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men North Tahoe vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Gajar, Goss 2:07.67 1:52.68 Natali, Bronstone1033 1

Hoffman, Carter Rodriguez, Walter

200 2:03.33 Anderson-Flint, Ande5  2

Hoffmann, Moran

MR x2:12.80 Cook, Hodges   4

Lopez, Johns

3 15

Boys 2:14.68 Natali, Cody8  1

200 2:28.09 Walter, Campbell6  2

Free 2:40.58 Lopez, Cayton5  3

2:49.11 Johns, Tanner4  4

3 38

Boys 2:17.74 Bronstone, Aaron8  1

200 2:22.66 Hoffmann, Jace6  2

IM 2:46.81 Anderson-Flint, Benj5  3

3 57

Boys Carter, Trent 27.64 25.46 Cook, Jack853 1

50 Gajar, Toby 30.59 25.47 Rodriguez, Diego626 2

Free Goss, Guthrie 31.24 27.93 Moran, Maximilian417 4

28.59 Hodges, Aiden3  5

x29.55 Greenberger, Ross   8

x31.13 Thompson, Riley   9

x32.25 Daly, Michael   10

11 78

Boys Hoffman, Hunter 58.49 1:08.35 Rodriguez, Diego681 2

100     

Fly

19 84

Boys Hoffman, Hunter 56.96 1:00.87 Walter, Campbell681 2

100 1:07.16 Hodges, Aiden5  3

Free 1:07.31 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

1:09.98 Thompson, Riley3  5

x1:12.14 Johns, Tanner   6

x1:17.61 Daly, Michael   7

x1:23.16 Greenberger, Ross   8

27 102

Boys 6:58.20 Lopez, Cayton8  1

500 7:04.85 Anderson-Flint, Evan6  2

Free

27 116

Boys Carter, Gajar 1:54.69 1:42.42 Rodriguez, Hoffmann1052 1

Goss, Hoffman Walter, Bronstone

200 DQ Daly, Hodges    

Thompson, Greenberge

Relay     

32 126

Boys Gajar, Toby 1:32.09 1:01.45 Natali, Cody853 1

100 1:08.62 Cook, Jack6  2

Back     

37 140

Boys Carter, Trent 1:27.03 1:07.86 Bronstone, Aaron835 1

100 Goss, Guthrie 1:31.07 1:14.69 Hoffmann, Jace626 2

Breast 1:15.36 Moran, Maximilian5  3
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men North Tahoe vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:22.41 Anderson-Flint, Evan4  4

42 163

Boys 4:15.80 Natali, Anderson-Fli10  1

Anderson-Flint, Mora

400 4:48.03 Cook, Johns5  2

Lopez, Daly

Relay

42 178
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men North Valley High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Valley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Smith, Johnson 2:14.05 1:58.79 Terpening, Guebard1052 1

Buell, Henderson Bellairs, Evans

200 2:31.08 Pimentel, Jackson3  3

Manzano, Darling Gra

MR     

5 13

Boys Buell, Garrett 2:23.02 2:19.15 Novak, Josh862 1

200 2:28.08 Evans, Sam5  3

Free 2:28.88 Darling Grant, Levi4  4

11 30

Boys 2:34.31 Bellairs, Zachary8  1

200 2:54.56 Manzano, Omar6  2

IM

11 44

Boys Smith, Ryan 31.40 29.01 Nelson, Logan853 1

50 Henderson, Kobe 31.79 30.83 Grespo, Cesare644 2

Free Porter, Alexander 35.06 32.82 Trew, Jackson317 5

Mosegaard, Rafael 35.14 32.86 Bushrow, Derek2 8 6

Bucayan, Aaron J x39.39 x38.75 Norling, Alexander  10 9

x42.34 Chavez, Sebastian   11

x54.45 Vasquez, Juan   12

x1:11.08 Flores, Christopher   13

21 63

Boys Hodes, Luke 156.40 128.55 Anthony, Peter681 2

    

1 mtr

29 69

Boys 1:00.26 Guebard, Jerry8  1

100 1:10.45 Bellairs, Zachary6  2

Fly

29 83

Boys Buell, Garrett 59.52 1:04.41 Nelson, Logan681 2

100 Smith, Ryan 1:13.18 1:06.27 Manzano, Omar535 3

Free Porter, Alexander 1:25.29 1:10.47 Abbott, Nicholas417 4

1:14.43 Grespo, Cesare2  6

x1:16.09 Pimentel, Francisco   8

x1:22.53 Jackson, Cameron   9

DFS Norling, Alexander    

41 100

Boys Johnson, Sander 6:48.78 5:25.91 Guebard, Jerry862 1

500 6:56.73 Terpening, Westin5  3

Free 8:08.11 Abbott, Douglas4  4

47 117

Boys Porter, Bucayan 2:14.74 1:54.43 Abbott, Darling Gran1052 1

Henderson, Johnson Novak, Nelson

200 DQ Trew, Jackson    

Abbott, Pimentel

Relay     

52 127

Boys 1:13.40 Terpening, Westin8  1

100 1:56.58 Abbott, Douglas6  2

Back DQ Pimentel, Francisco    

52 141
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men North Valley High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Valley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Johnson, Sander 1:24.56 1:17.60 Novak, Josh862 1

100 1:27.27 Evans, Sam5  3

Breast 1:34.65 Trew, Jackson4  4

1:34.99 Abbott, Nicholas3  5

x1:56.55 Jackson, Cameron   6

58 161

Boys 4:07.83 Evans, Nelson10  1

Terpening, Guebard

400 4:22.43 Manzano, Abbott5  2

Bellairs, Novak

Relay

58 176
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Lundeen, Power 1:53.77 1:52.68 Natali, Bronstone1052 1

Pandit, Sierzenski Rodriguez, Walter

200 2:03.33 Anderson-Flint, Ande3  3

Hoffmann, Moran

MR x2:12.80 Cook, Hodges   4

Lopez, Johns

5 13

Boys Lundeen, Flynn S 2:07.32 2:14.68 Natali, Cody681 2

200 2:28.09 Walter, Campbell5  3

Free 2:40.58 Lopez, Cayton4  4

2:49.11 Johns, Tanner3  5

13 31

Boys Power, Alex J 2:16.64 2:17.74 Bronstone, Aaron681 2

200 2:22.66 Hoffmann, Jace5  3

IM 2:46.81 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

21 46

Boys Pandit, Varun G 25.03 25.46 Cook, Jack681 2

50 Schler, Austin B 26.48 25.47 Rodriguez, Diego544 3

Free Sierzenski, Max 28.09 27.93 Moran, Maximilian326 5

Mulvaney, Nate 29.43 28.59 Hodges, Aiden1 8 7

Vicks, Ethan x38.98 x29.55 Greenberger, Ross  12 9

x31.13 Thompson, Riley   10

x32.25 Daly, Michael   11

35 61

Boys Dixon, Alex DQ 1:08.35 Rodriguez, Diego8  1

100     

Fly

35 69

Boys Lundeen, Flynn S 55.80 1:00.87 Walter, Campbell681 2

100 Sierzenski, Max 1:06.82 1:07.16 Hodges, Aiden453 4

Free Mulvaney, Nate 1:13.11 1:07.31 Anderson-Flint, Benj317 5

1:09.98 Thompson, Riley2  6

x1:12.14 Johns, Tanner   8

x1:17.61 Daly, Michael   9

x1:23.16 Greenberger, Ross   10

49 84

Boys Dixon, Alex 6:27.71 6:58.20 Lopez, Cayton681 2

500 7:04.85 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3

Free     

57 95

Boys Lundeen, Sierzenski 1:46.38 1:42.42 Rodriguez, Hoffmann1052 1

Pandit, Power Walter, Bronstone

200 Mulvaney, Schler 2:02.29 DQ Daly, Hodges 33  

Vicks, Dixon Thompson, Greenberge

Relay     

65 105

Boys Pandit, Varun G 1:09.71 1:01.45 Natali, Cody853 1

100 1:08.62 Cook, Jack6  2

Back     

70 119

Boys Power, Alex J 1:03.71 1:07.86 Bronstone, Aaron681 2

100 Schler, Austin B 1:23.12 1:14.69 Hoffmann, Jace526 3

Breast Vicks, Ethan 1:45.24 1:15.36 Moran, Maximilian417 4
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Men Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:22.41 Anderson-Flint, Evan3  5

81 137

Boys 4:15.80 Natali, Anderson-Fli10  1

Anderson-Flint, Mora

400 4:48.03 Cook, Johns5  2

Lopez, Daly

Relay

81 152



Carson High School - NV HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:51 PM  3/8/2020  Page 9

2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Rochna, O'Neill 2:19.78 2:12.83 Haven, Hitchcock1052 1

Trotter, Henning Otomo, Trew

200 Frederick, Letournea 2:42.35 2:56.49 Munson, Jordan 33 4

Sanches, Brough Ruiz, Tannaci

MR     

8 10

Girls Rochna, Hannah 2:32.96 3:26.50 Evans, Madelynn862 1

200 Henning, Kamiah 2:46.01 2:47.19 Munson, Bella453 4

Free 3:09.11 Cox, Fiona3  5

3:32.33 Tannaci, Sydney2  6

DNF Nelson, Madison    

19 27

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 2:43.95 2:28.71 Otomo, Alexandra862 1

200 Sanches, Larissa 3:01.63  53  

IM     

30 35

Girls Trotter, Ashby 31.98 30.04 Trew, Hannah853 1

50 Frederick, Karley 33.19 31.46 Evans, Madelynn644 2

Free Brough, Darian 34.84 36.16 Villanueva, Sawyer235 6

Golden, Marilee 36.61 36.97 Blanchard, Myliana 17 8

Letourneau, Anjela x37.12 x38.01 Krieger, Lindsey  9 10

Easter, Lauren x42.97 x38.29 Skrosky, Kayley  18 11

Machado, Lexie x45.62 x38.61 Bukowska, Nina  22 12

Vepkhvadze, Dea x49.23 x38.70 Shemyakin, Katrina  24 13

x39.68 Wohlers, Chloe   14

x39.82 Boring, Carlee   15

x40.12 Estaban, Clara   16

x40.29 Tannaci, Sydney   17

x43.11 Strandbygaard, Josep   19

x43.87 Gianquento, Mia   20

x44.35 Guebard, Tabatha   21

x45.88 Sherpa, Pasang   23

x58.62 Olmos-Albiter, Lesli   25

x59.42 Medina, Shakti   26

43 51

Girls 1:07.19 Otomo, Alexandra8  1

100 NS Trew, Hannah    

Fly

43 59

Girls Trotter, Ashby 1:12.61 1:05.58 Haven, Alexis853 1

100 Smith, Rebecca 1:19.32 1:06.43 Nakamoto, Elizabeth644 2

Free Brough, Darian 1:21.93 1:22.96 Nelson, Madison235 6

Loop, Gabriana 1:26.70 1:23.03 Blanchard, Myliana1 8 7

Vepkhvadze, Dea DQ x1:24.04 Villanueva, Sawyer   9

Easter, Lauren DQ x1:28.27 Krieger, Lindsey   10

Machado, Lexie DQ x1:29.37 Wohlers, Chloe   11

x1:31.69 Bukowska, Nina   12

x1:32.66 Ruiz, Quetzy   13

x1:36.31 Jordan, Tovah   14

x1:43.36 Strandbygaard, Josep   15

x1:45.62 Guebard, Tabatha   16

NS Boring, Carlee    

55 76

Girls Sanches, Larissa 7:14.33 7:44.12 Creegan, Darby681 2
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women Churchill High School vs South Tahoe High School

Churchill High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

500 8:09.43 Nakamoto, Elizabeth5  3

Free     

63 87

Girls Henning, Rochna 2:04.84 2:08.04 Nakamoto, Creegan5101 2

Trotter, O'Neill Hitchcock, Evans

200 Loop, Frederick 2:26.87 2:31.21 Cox, Jordan 33 4

Brough, Letourneau Nelson, Ruiz

Relay x2:35.58 Villanueva, Blanchar   5

Estaban, Strandbygaa

76 92

Girls O'Neill, Evelyn 1:15.00 1:13.34 Haven, Alexis862 1

100 Rochna, Hannah 1:18.02 1:30.55 Hitchcock, Katherine353 5

Back Henning, Kamiah 1:24.60 1:33.88 Creegan, Darby244 6

Frederick, Karley 1:34.79 2:05.40 Ruiz, Quetzy 17 8

Golden, Marilee x1:41.23   9  

92 105

Girls Loop, Gabriana NS 1:44.86 Munson, Bella8  1

100 1:51.67 Cox, Fiona6  2

Breast 1:54.48 Hitchcock, Katherine5  3

2:04.27 Jordan, Tovah4  4

92 128

Girls Golden, Letourneau 5:22.55 4:28.36 Haven, Trew1033 1

Sanches, Smith Evans, Otomo

400 5:14.05 Creegan, Munson5  2

Nelson, Nakamoto

Relay     

95 143
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women North Tahoe vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Tieslau, Pekerak 2:10.93 1:56.69 Engberg, Rumzie1052 1

Hendricks, Quinn Smith, Saathoff

200 2:13.43 Martin, Hynes3  3

Cuneo, Neave

MR x3:08.66 Prisco, Cuneo   4

Elkins, Lopez-Sanche

5 13

Girls 3:03.25 Wing, Ciara8  1

200

Free

5 21

Girls Tieslau, Lola 2:34.98 2:28.98 Hynes, Alyssa844 1

200 2:30.78 Cuneo, AnnElise6  2

IM 2:31.24 Saathoff, Brooke5  3

9 40

Girls Hendricks, Marina 28.05 25.28 Rumzie, Claire844 1

50 Garrity, Casey 29.43 26.07 Smith, Caitlin635 2

Free Neu, Aliza 31.49 26.41 Engberg, Courtney517 3

Quinn, Delila 31.63 30.78 Martin, Julianna2 8 6

Pekerak, Ava x33.18 x31.82 Neave, Anika  10 9

Kratz, Annie x33.54 x34.02 Elkins, Annaka  11 12

x34.87 Cuneo, Kate   13

x39.66 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   14

x50.03 Prisco, Olivia   15

17 61

Girls 199.45 Thomas, Kira8  1

179.50 Darzynkiewicz, Laure6  2

1 mtr 137.45 Tebb, Elena5  3

17 80

Girls Hendricks, Marina 1:17.29 1:10.65 Saathoff, Brooke862 1

100     

Fly

23 88

Girls Whisler, Sydney 59.48 1:13.41 Martin, Julianna381 5

100 Garrity, Casey 1:07.41 1:18.45 Cuneo, Kate262 6

Free Quinn, Delila 1:09.35 1:20.02 Wing, Ciara153 7

Neu, Aliza 1:13.02 1:21.03 Elkins, Annaka 44 8

x1:53.67 Prisco, Olivia   9

46 94

Girls 5:35.78 Rumzie, Claire8  1

500 5:56.19 Cuneo, AnnElise6  2

Free

46 108

Girls Garrity, Neu 2:01.04 1:46.40 Engberg, Saathoff1052 1

Kratz, Whisler Hynes, Smith

200 2:41.60 Prisco, Cuneo3  3

Lopez-Sanchez, Wing

Relay     

51 121

Girls Tieslau, Lola 1:06.64 1:07.96 Engberg, Courtney681 2

100 2:01.21 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond5  3

Back     

59 132
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women North Tahoe vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Whisler, Sydney 1:21.65 1:12.96 Smith, Caitlin853 1

100 Pekerak, Ava 1:33.69 1:15.42 Hynes, Alyssa635 2

Breast Kratz, Annie 1:51.07 1:28.37 Neave, Anika426 4

69 150

Girls Garrity, Quinn 4:24.95 4:17.87 Cuneo, Neave1052 1

Tieslau, Whisler Martin, Rumzie

400     

Relay

74 160



Carson High School - NV HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:51 PM  3/8/2020  Page 13

2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women North Valley High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Valley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Hernandez, Bucayan 2:31.15 2:12.83 Haven, Hitchcock1052 1

Hitchcock, Hernandez Otomo, Trew

200 2:56.49 Munson, Jordan3  3

Ruiz, Tannaci

MR     

5 13

Girls Stanley, Marian 2:28.97 3:26.50 Evans, Madelynn862 1

200 Hernandez, Lovelyn 3:11.32 2:47.19 Munson, Bella535 3

Free Hanly, Brianna 3:37.23 3:09.11 Cox, Fiona417 4

3:32.33 Tannaci, Sydney2  6

DNF Nelson, Madison    

15 32

Girls Pruitt, Abigail 2:49.76 2:28.71 Otomo, Alexandra862 1

200 Hitchcock, Jadyn 3:09.93  53  

IM     

26 40

Girls Bucayan, Daniella J 31.01 30.04 Trew, Hannah862 1

50 Vazquez, Maya 34.47 31.46 Evans, Madelynn544 3

Free Weiser, Alyssa 48.19 36.16 Villanueva, Sawyer317 5

Souther, Hannah 50.60 36.97 Blanchard, Myliana2 8 6

Estrada, Hazelinne S x55.04 x38.01 Krieger, Lindsey  21 9

Delladio, Haley x1:04.33 x38.29 Skrosky, Kayley  24 10

Guzman, Sarahy x1:30.08 x38.61 Bukowska, Nina  25 11

Koszuth, Allison NS x38.70 Shemyakin, Katrina   12

x39.68 Wohlers, Chloe   13

x39.82 Boring, Carlee   14

x40.12 Estaban, Clara   15

x40.29 Tannaci, Sydney   16

x43.11 Strandbygaard, Josep   17

x43.87 Gianquento, Mia   18

x44.35 Guebard, Tabatha   19

x45.88 Sherpa, Pasang   20

x58.62 Olmos-Albiter, Lesli   22

x59.42 Medina, Shakti   23

37 58

Girls Hernandez, Anjenique 1:40.63 1:07.19 Otomo, Alexandra862 1

100 NS Trew, Hannah    

Fly     

43 66

Girls Hitchcock, Jadyn 1:15.91 1:05.58 Haven, Alexis853 1

100 Koszuth, Allison 1:28.63 1:06.43 Nakamoto, Elizabeth626 2

Free Arseneau, Hayli 1:31.93 1:22.96 Nelson, Madison417 4

Hanly, Brianna 1:33.30 1:23.03 Blanchard, Myliana3 8 5

x1:24.04 Villanueva, Sawyer   9

x1:28.27 Krieger, Lindsey   10

x1:29.37 Wohlers, Chloe   11

x1:31.69 Bukowska, Nina   12

x1:32.66 Ruiz, Quetzy   13

x1:36.31 Jordan, Tovah   14

x1:43.36 Strandbygaard, Josep   15

x1:45.62 Guebard, Tabatha   16

NS Boring, Carlee    

51 87

Girls Bailey-Torres, Ava 6:44.58 7:44.12 Creegan, Darby681 2
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women North Valley High School vs South Tahoe High School

North Valley High School South Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

500 8:09.43 Nakamoto, Elizabeth5  3

Free     

59 98

Girls Bailey-Torres, Stanl 2:03.45 2:08.04 Nakamoto, Creegan5101 2

Hitchcock, Pruitt Hitchcock, Evans

200 Bucayan, Hanly 2:22.58 2:31.21 Cox, Jordan 33 4

Hernandez, Vazquez Nelson, Ruiz

Relay x2:35.58 Villanueva, Blanchar   5

Estaban, Strandbygaa

72 103

Girls Pruitt, Abigail 1:13.64 1:13.34 Haven, Alexis862 1

100 Hernandez, Anjenique 1:37.83 1:30.55 Hitchcock, Katherine535 3

Back Vazquez, Maya 1:38.53 1:33.88 Creegan, Darby426 4

Arseneau, Hayli 2:00.69 2:05.40 Ruiz, Quetzy 17 8

Hernandez, Lovelyn DQ     

84 120

Girls Bucayan, Daniella J 1:30.03 1:44.86 Munson, Bella481 4

100 Stanley, Marian 1:30.22 1:51.67 Cox, Fiona362 5

Breast Bailey-Torres, Ava 1:32.66 1:54.48 Hitchcock, Katherine253 6

2:04.27 Jordan, Tovah1  7

103 130

Girls Stanley, Bailey-Torr 4:51.06 4:28.36 Haven, Trew1052 1

Hernandez, Pruitt Evans, Otomo

400 5:14.05 Creegan, Munson3  3

Nelson, Nakamoto

Relay     

108 143
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Cullen, Lewis 2:10.46 1:56.69 Engberg, Rumzie1052 1

Pandit, Kenyherz Smith, Saathoff

200 2:13.43 Martin, Hynes3  3

Cuneo, Neave

MR x3:08.66 Prisco, Cuneo   4

Elkins, Lopez-Sanche

5 13

Girls 3:03.25 Wing, Ciara8  1

200

Free

5 21

Girls Lewis, Maddy C 2:18.35 2:28.98 Hynes, Alyssa681 2

200 2:30.78 Cuneo, AnnElise5  3

IM 2:31.24 Saathoff, Brooke4  4

13 36

Girls Cullen, Bella 30.68 25.28 Rumzie, Claire844 1

50 Yuan, Helena 34.28 26.07 Smith, Caitlin626 2

Free Zavidowski, Renata 38.38 26.41 Engberg, Courtney517 3

Pitchford, Payton 45.19 30.78 Martin, Julianna3 8 5

x31.82 Neave, Anika   9

x34.02 Elkins, Annaka   10

x34.87 Cuneo, Kate   11

x39.66 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   12

x50.03 Prisco, Olivia   13

20 58

Girls 199.45 Thomas, Kira8  1

179.50 Darzynkiewicz, Laure6  2

1 mtr 137.45 Tebb, Elena5  3

20 77

Girls 1:10.65 Saathoff, Brooke8  1

100

Fly

20 85

Girls Kenyherz, Samantha 1:07.18 1:13.41 Martin, Julianna581 3

100 Pandit, Vidhi G 1:07.37 1:18.45 Cuneo, Kate462 4

Free Thompson, Anne 1:22.55 1:20.02 Wing, Ciara317 5

Zavidowski, Renata 1:36.83 1:21.03 Elkins, Annaka2 8 6

x1:53.67 Prisco, Olivia   9

35 99

Girls 5:35.78 Rumzie, Claire8  1

500 5:56.19 Cuneo, AnnElise6  2

Free

35 113

Girls Pandit, Kenyherz 1:57.39 1:46.40 Engberg, Saathoff1052 1

Cullen, Lewis Hynes, Smith

200 Pitchford, Yuan 2:35.48 2:41.60 Prisco, Cuneo 33 4

Zavidowski, Thompson Lopez-Sanchez, Wing

Relay     

43 123

Girls Pandit, Vidhi G 1:18.28 1:07.96 Engberg, Courtney862 1

100 Kenyherz, Samantha 1:22.16 2:01.21 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond353 5

Back Cullen, Bella 1:28.17  44  

58 134
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2002-Truckee-20-03-06-02-00 - 3/6/2020

Women Sage Ridge High School vs Truckee High School

Sage Ridge High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Lewis, Maddy C 1:11.67 1:12.96 Smith, Caitlin681 2

100 Thompson, Anne 1:35.74 1:15.42 Hynes, Alyssa535 3

Breast 1:28.37 Neave, Anika4  4

69 149

Girls 4:17.87 Cuneo, Neave10  1

Martin, Rumzie

400

Relay

69 159


